
 
 
 

BERRIEN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT  
FREE HEARING AND VISION  
KINDERGARTEN/PRESCHOOL   

PUBLIC CLINIC SCHEDULE 2022 
 
      LOCATION    DATE     TIME______ 
 
BCHD 1205 N Front St Niles  Tuesday, June 14, 2022  8:30-11:30; 1:30-3:45 
BCHD 2149 E Napier Benton Harbor Wednesday, July 22, 2022  8:30-11:30; 1:30-3:45  
BCHD 1205 N Front St Niles  Tuesday, July 12, 2022   8:30-11:30; 1:30-3:45 
BCHD 2149 E Napier Benton Harbor Thursday, July 14, 2022  8:30-11:30; 1:30-3:45 
BCHD 21 N Elm, Three Oaks  Thursday, July 21, 2022  8:30-11:30; 1:30-3:45 
BCHD 1205 N Front St Niles  Tuesday, July 26, 2022  1:00 – 5:45   
BCHD 2149 E Napier Benton Harbor Thursday, July 28, 2022  1:00 – 5:45   
BCHD 2149 E Napier Benton Harbor Thursday, August 4, 2022  8:30-11:30; 1:30-3:45 
BCHD 1205 N. Front St. Niles   Tuesday, August 16, 2022  8:30-11:30; 1:30-3:45  
BCHD 2149 E Napier Benton Harbor    Thursday, August 18, 2022  8:30-11:30; 1:30-3:45  
BCHD 2149 E. Napier Benton Harbor  Tuesday August 23, 2022  9:00-6:00   
BCHD 2149 E Napier Benton Harbor Monday, August 29, 2022  9:00-11:45; 1:30-5:45  
BCHD 1205 N Front St Niles  Tuesday, August 30, 2022  8:30-11:30; 1:30-3:45 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
APPOINTMENTS REQUIRED 

 
ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL:  

Lisa Peeples-Hurst at 269-927-5690  
 

 
           


